ECANA 3" DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
ECANA3-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-ADJUSTABLE-SPEC-REV2  January 24, 20251 / 9

DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control
Order Guide
VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIMMING 9 OPTION
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 6 -
347V
6 �Available with
RD1 driver
only. Please
consult
factory.
10W - 10 W output,
up to 1132 lm
14W - 14 W output,
up to 1545 lm
20W 7, 8 - 20 W output, up
to 2135 lm
7 �Not available with 95 CRI when
specified with RM.
8 Not available with IC/CP/AT.
INTEGRAL REMOTE 14 PMP 18
- Pre-
mounting
plate
NA - None
18 �Available
with RM
installation
type only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 10 - ELV 120V
TRI 10 - TRIAC 120V
DA 11, 12 - DALI
ELD1 11 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 11 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
PEQ0 12, 13 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
9 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for
details.
10 �Available with 120V only.
11 Not available with RM installation type.
12 �On-site commissioning is required.
13 Available with OF installation type only.
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 15 - ELV 120V
RTRI 15 - TRIAC 120V
RLDE1 16 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RDA 16 - DALI
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
RPEQ0 16 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
+EB 17 - Emergency battery
14 A remote driver box is provided, see page 3 for details.
15 �Available with 120V only.
16 �On-site commissioning is required.
17 �For emergency battery, code will be like the following example: RD1+EB
SOLA 8
18W - 18 W output,
up to 1205 lm
DUO 8
19W - 19 W output,
up to 1355 lm
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V input
SELV 10 - ELV 120V
STRI 10 - TRIAC 120V
DUO
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input
for CCT/intensity
SOLA